Cédigo DTE:

Numero de Control:
Sello DTE:

RECEPTOR

Nombre:
Consumidor Final

Documento:
00000000000000

NRC:
N/A

Direccion:
Consumidor Final

Departamento:
06

Email:

cliente@prueba.com

Fecha: 2026-01-12

VILLA
cicede

DOCUMENTO TRIBUTARIO ELECTRONICO

FC441655-9805-48E1-A14F-
DE7FC56A9C82

DTE-01-S692P009-184884594206480

N° Factura:
Cant. Descripcion
1.00 Huevos especial
1.00 Frijoles
1.00 Crema
1.00 Queso
2.00 Pan frances

SON: TRES CON SETENTA CENTAVOS

Factura

$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.10

P.Unit

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Razén Social:

JOSE ISRAEL RIVERA MORALES

NIT: 04142309731011
NRC: 2515932
Actividad: JOSE ISRAEL RIVERA MORALES
Direccion: 430 2nd st
Teléfono: 12345678
Correo: test@test.com
NoSuj. Exenta Gravada
$0.00 $1.00
$0.00 $1.00
$0.00 $0.75
$0.00 $0.75
$0.00 $0.20
SUMAS:$3.70
IVA:$0.43
SUBTOTAL:$3.70
TOTAL:$3.70

JOSE ISRAEL RIVERA MORALES - 430 2nd st
Email: test@test.com



